1
Componenti Oleodinamici
Hydraulic Components
Solutions for Fluid Technology
2
MCS – short for mini control system –defines a complete range
of miniature fittings, check couplings and accessories. MCS
offers a simple, inexpensive means to check pressure in hydrau-

with mineral oil with viscosity
= 35 mm/sec.2
Esempio per l’ordinazione Order example
6400  -  10.162  -  50.204 - 2000 (mm)
	 A	 B	 C	 L
6400  -  I10.162 - I50.204 - 2000 (mm) 	     Acciaio inossidabile
I	      Stainless steel
Tubo / Hose
6400 6500 6700
18
Ghiera
Ferrule
tubo tipo / hose type
6400			    	   6500 - 6700
Part. No.	L	  d	   Part. No.	   L	 d
800.00.002.00	 14	 8	   800.00.004.00	   17	 11,5
810.00.002.00*	 14	 8	   /	   /	 /
* = inox / = stainless steel
Raccordo avvitabile
Nut connection
tubo tipo / hose type
6400					    6500 - 6700
Part. No.	L	  d1 	 p max.	P art. No.	L	  d1	 p max.
801.10.161.00	 22	 M16x1,5 	 630 bar 	 / 	 / 	 / 	 /
801.10.162.00 	 22	 M16x2 	 630 bar	 804.10.162.00	 22 	 M16x2 	 500 bar
810.10.162.00*	 22	 M16x2	 630 bar	 /	 /	 /	 /
801.15.162.00	 Raccardo avvitabile a 90° 90° nut connection
* = inox / = stainless steel
Innesto a baionetta
Plug-in connection
tubo tipo / hose type
6400
Part. No.	L	  d	 p max.
801.20.000.00	 19	 3,3	 400 bar
tubo tipo / hose type
6400			   6500 - 6700
Part. No.	L	  d 	P art. No.	L	  d
801.30.004.00	 28,5	 4	 804.30.004.00	 26	 4
801.30.006.00	 24,5	 6	 804.30.006.00	 28	 6
801.30.008.00	 24,5	 8	 804.30.008.00	 26	 8
Raccordo a codolo con dado
Standpipe with nut
tubo tipo / hose type	 		  6400 - 6500
6400				    6700		  6500 - 6700
Part. No.	L	  d 	 p max. 	 Ch.	 d1 	P art. no	L  	 d 	 p max.
801.31.006.00	 26	 6	 315 bar	 14	 M12x1,5	 804.31.006.00	 29	 6	 315 bar
801.32.006.00	 26	 6	 630 bar	 17	 M14x1,5	 804.32.006.00	 29	 6	 500 bar
801.31.008.00	 26	 8	 315 bar	 17	 M14x1,5	 804.31.008.00	 29	 8	 315 bar
801.32.008.00	 26	 8	 630 bar	 19	 M16x1,5	 804.32.008.00	 29	 8	 500 bar
Raccordo a codolo
DIN 2353 / ISO 8434-1
Standpipe
Raccorderia per tubi flessibili MCS Fittings for MCS micro-hose
19
Raccordo a codolo a 90°
90° elbow standpipe
tubo tipo / hose type
6400			   6500 - 6700
Part. No.	L	  d 	P art. No.	L	  d
801.35.004.00	 22	 4	 804.35.004.00	 23	 4
801.35.006.00	 22	 6	 804.35.006.00	 23	 6
801.35.008.00	 30,5	 8	 804.35.008.00	 31	 8
Raccordo a codolo 90° con
dado - Secondo DIN 2353
90° elbow standpipe with nut
- According to DIN 2353
tubo tipo / hose type	 		  6400 -
6400				    6500 - 6700	 6500 - 6700
Part. No.	L	  d 	 p max. 	 Ch.	 d1 	P art. no	 p max.
801.36.006.00	 28	 6	 315 bar	 14	 M12x1,5	 804.36.006.00	 315 bar